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FLUID
Recycling Manual

Art. No.:

Product

Recycling %
Chair/Bean bag
Packaging

2-623

FLUID Chair/Bean bag

38,85
100,00

Recycling and Disassembly

Packaging

Sustainability

By disassembling your SOFTLINE furniture you can prolong the lifespan of the materials and lower the impact on the environment.  

FLUID is partially recyclable – please see table for recycling information. 
All parts can be fully separated and partially recycled. The recyclable parts can be delivered to a suitable recycling facility.

The packaging is 100% recyclable, and all parts can be fully separated and recycled. All parts can be delivered to a suitable recycling facility.

Sustainable sourcing of materials is an essential philosophy at SOFTLINE. The majority of the materials and components are sourced from established 
manufacturers mainly in Europe – ensuring traceability, high quality and the lowest possible environmental impact.

2-623 FLUID Chair/Bean bag

PACKAGING:
Packaging
Plastic foil / PE
Cardboard
Total

Material Weight [kg]
0,72
0,00
0,72

Recyclable Weight [kg]
0,72
0,00
0,72

Recyclable [%]
100,00
0,00
100,00

BEAN BAG:
Components
Steel
Plastics
Expanded 
polystyrene
Polyester fibre
Wood
Fabric
Other materials
Total

Material Weight [kg]
0,00
0,00
6,50

0,00
0,00
4,13
0,00
10,63

Recyclable Weight [kg]
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
4,13
0,00
4,13

Recyclable [%]
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
100,00
0,00
38,85


