FI UID

Recycling Manual



2-623 Art. No.:

Product FLUID Chair/Bean bag

Recycling %

38,85 Chair/Bean bag Packaging 100,00

Recycling and Disassembly

By disassembling your SOFTLINE furniture you can prolong the lifespan of the materials and lower the impact on the environment.

FLUID is partially recyclable – please see table for recycling information. All parts can be fully separated and partially recycled. The recyclable parts can be delivered to a suitable recycling facility.

Packaging

The packaging is 100% recyclable, and all parts can be fully separated and recycled. All parts can be delivered to a suitable recycling facility.

Sustainability

Sustainable sourcing of materials is an essential philosophy at SOFTLINE. The majority of the materials and components are sourced from established manufacturers mainly in Europe – ensuring traceability, high quality and the lowest possible environmental impact.

2-623 FLUID Chair/Bean bag

BEAN BAG:

Components	Material Weight [kg]	Recyclable [%]	Recyclable Weight [kg]
Steel	0,00	0,00	0,00
Plastics	0,00	0,00	0,00
Expanded	6,50	0,00	0,00
polystyrene			
Polyester fibre	0,00	0,00	0,00
Wood	0,00	0,00	0,00
Fabric	4,13	100,00	4,13
Other materials	0,00	0,00	0,00
Total	10,63	38,85	4,13

PACKAGING:

Packaging	Material Weight [kg]	Recyclable [%]	Recyclable Weight [kg]
Plastic foil / PE	0,72	100,00	0,72
Cardboard	0,00	0,00	0,00
Total	0,72	100,00	0,72